
 

 

CERTIFIED INSPECTORS 
 

Karl Goldhahn 
Home Renewal 
770-389-0414      
770-315-2763 
k.goldhahn@homerenewal.us  

John Mease 
John Mease Home Inspections 
770-597-8052 
jmhi@bellsouth.net 

Andy Gosch 
Clear-View Inspections 
770-301-2700 
Andy@AFGinspects.com 

Alan Travis 
Multifamily Inspections Assistant, LLC 
404-939-6770 or 404-713-2398 
ajtravisco@gmail.com 

Scott Riddle     
Code Compliant Inspection Service, LLC 
678-571-1607 
Ltsriddle1@hotmail.com 

Rondey Ruffin 
Spectrum Property Inspections, LLC 
470-216-7001 
info@spectrumpropertyinspections.net 

George Haynie 
The Scope Report  
678-234-1485 
ghaynie@mindspring.com  

Forrest Thompson  
Chattahoochee Consulting Group, Inc 
770-457-9776  
fthompson@ccg-atlanta.com 
 

Doug Martin 
The Inspector  
770-446-6688  
doug@the-inspector.net  

Matthew Scott 
Scott Home Services, Ind 
770-394-8952 
matt@scotthomeservices.com 
 

Becky White 
HomePro Residential Inspectors 
678-425-5530 
becky@homeproga.net 
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